
ULLMAN

ULLMAN

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 4
/

2
7

F
R

ID
A

Y
 4

/
2

8

11AM

11AM

5 PM

5 PM

2 PM

2 PM

8 PM

8 PM

12 AM

12 AM

12 PM

12 PM

6 PM

6 PM

3 PM

3 PM

9 PM

9 PM

1 AM

1 AM

1 PM

1 PM

7 PM

7 PM

11 PM

11 PM

4 PM

4 PM

10 PM

10 PM

2 AM

2 AM

BRUNO’S ROOM

TIMBERLINE LOBBY

BRUNO’S ROOM

BARLOW ROOM

CASCADES

TIMBERLINE LOBBY

MULE* 7:00pm – 10:00pm                THE CHALET*† 8:20pm  8:35pm  8:50pm  9:05pm  9:20pm  9:35pm  9:50pm  10:05pm  11:50pm  12:05am  12:20am  12:35am  12:50am  1:05am 

BLACKOUT*† 9:00pm  9:45pm  10:30pm  11:15pm

MULE* 1:00pm – 10:00pm              THE CHALET*† 8:20pm  8:35pm  8:50pm  9:05pm  9:20pm  9:35pm  9:50pm  10:05pm  10:20pm  10:35pm  10:50pm  11:05pm  11:20pm  11:35pm  11:50pm  12:05am 

BLACKOUT*† 1:00pm  1:45pm  2:30pm  3:15pm  4:00pm  6:30pm  7:15pm  8:00pm  8:45pm

STEPHANIE** 
8:00pm (89 min)

LIKE ME 
11:10am (80 min)

THE BAD BATCH 
1:15pm (115 min)

PRIMAL 
SCREEN** 
4:00pm 
(60 min)

MFA** 
5:30pm (93 min)

LADY MACBETH 
7:50pm (89 min)

THE BAR 
9:50pm (102 min)

MEATBALL MACHINE 
KODOKU 
12:10am (108 min)

HOUNDS OF LOVE 
11:10am (108 min)

TWO PIGEONS 
1:30pm (80 min)

THE UNTAMED 
3:20pm (100 min)

SHORTS 
PROGRAM 1** 
5:30pm (97 min)

THE PUMPKIN 
PIE SHOW** 
6:00pm

THE KILLING  
GROUND 
8:00pm (88 min)

DEAD RIGHT 
HORROR TRIVIA† 
8:00pm

FRIDAY NIGHT 
FILMMAKER PARTY 
9:30pm

PSYCHOPATHS** 
10:00pm (89 min)

DWARVES MUST 
BE CRAZY 
12:20am (92 min)

OPENING NIGHT PARTY 
9:30pm

SURPRISE PARANORMAL 
ACTIVITY EVENT** 
10:15pm (120 min)

LAKE BODOM** 
10:15pm (85 min)

PREY 
12:10am (108 min)

*  EXCLUSIVE FOR ALL-ACCESS BADGE HOLDERS    † PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED;  SEE BOX OFFICE FOR DETAILS    * *  GUEST EXPECTED IN ATTENDANCE



ULLMAN

ULLMAN

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

 4
/

2
9

S
U

N
D

A
Y

 4
/

3
0

11AM

11AM

5 PM

5 PM

2 PM

2 PM

8 PM

8 PM

12 AM

12 AM

12 PM

12 PM

6 PM

6 PM

3 PM

3 PM

9 PM

9 PM

1 AM

1 AM

1 PM

1 PM

7 PM

7 PM

11 PM

11 PM

4 PM

4 PM

10 PM

10 PM

2 AM

2 AM

BRUNO’S ROOM

BRUNO’S ROOM

BARLOW ROOM

Y’BAR

MULE* 1:00pm – 10:00pm              THE CHALET*† 8:20pm  8:35pm  8:50pm  9:05pm  9:20pm  9:35pm  9:50pm  10:05pm  10:20pm  10:35pm  10:50pm  11:05pm  11:20pm  11:35pm  11:50pm  12:05am 

BLACKOUT*† 2:00pm  2:45pm  3:30pm  4:15pm  8:15pm  9:00pm  9:45pm  10:30pm              ONE-ON-ONES PRESENTED BY THE PUMPKIN PIE  SHOW* 11:00am – 2:00pm

MULE* 12:00pm – 4:00pm                THE CHALET*† 8:50pm  9:05pm  9:20pm  9:35pm  9:50pm  10:05pm  10:20pm  10:35pm  10:50pm  11:05pm  11:20pm  11:35pm  11:50pm  12:05am 

BLACKOUT*† 12:00pm  12:45pm  1:30pm  2:15pm  3:00pm  6:30pm  7:15pm  8:00pm          ONE-ON-ONES PRESENTED BY THE PUMPKIN PIE  SHOW* 1:00pm – 4pm 

THE KILL ING GROUND INTERACTIVE EXPERIENCE*† 11:00am – 4:00pm

TERROR 5 
11:00am (78 min)

IMMER- 
S IVE 
PANEL** 
12:15pm

INDUS-
TRY 
PANEL** 
11:00am

TALES FROM 
BEYOND 
THE PALE** 
4:00pm

THE UNTAMED 
1:10pm (100 min)

SHORTS 
PROGRAM 2** 
3:20pm (97 min)

MFA** 
5:50pm (95 min)

HOUNDS OF LOVE 
8:10pm (108 min)

TWO PIGEONS 
10:30pm (80 min)

MEATBALL 
MACHINE KODOKU 
12:20am (108 min)

BOYS IN THE TREES 
11:00am (112 min)

STILL/BORN** 
1:20pm (84 min)

MAYHEM** 
3:30pm (91 min)

MASTER OF HORROR: 
ROGER CORMAN / X: 
MAN w/ X-RAY EYES** 
5:45pm (120 min)

SECRET SCREENING 
8:15pm

LAKE BODOM** 
10:30pm (85 min)

DWARVES MUST 
BE CRAZY 
12:30am (92 min)

PARANORMAN** 
11:00am (92 min)

L IKE ME 
11:00am (80 min)

STILL/BORN** 
1:10pm (84 min)

BOYS IN 
THE TREES 
3:20pm (112 min)

TERROR 5 
6:00pm (78 min)

THE KILL ING 
GROUND 
8:15pm (88 min)

THE BAR 
10:15pm (102 min)

CAPTURE** 
1:20pm (84 min)

PSYCHOPATHS** 
3:30pm (89 min)

BLOOD DRIVE 
5:45pm (90 min)

PREY 
7:45pm (107 min)

MAYHEM 
10:10pm (86 min)

CLOSING NIGHT PARTY 
10:00pm

*  EXCLUSIVE FOR ALL-ACCESS BADGE HOLDERS    † PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED;  SEE BOX OFFICE FOR DETAILS    * *  GUEST EXPECTED IN ATTENDANCE


