	11AM	12 PM	1 PM	2 PM	3 PM	4 PM	5 PM	6 PM	7 PM	8 PM	9 PM	10 PM	11 PM	12 AM	1 AM	2 AM
ULLMAN										STEPHANIE** 8:00pm (89 mir			E PARANORMA EVENT** 120 min)	AL		
BRUNO'S ROOM												LAKE BO 10:15pm <i>(</i> :		PREY 12:10am (10	98 min)	
TIMBERLINE LOBBY											OPEN 9:30pt	NING NIGHT PA	ARTY			
		MULE*	7:00pm - 10:0	0pm	THE CHAL	ET*+ 8:20pm		-		5pm 9:50pm 1 30pm 11:15pm		60pm 12:05am	12:20am 12	2:35am 12:50	am 1:05am	

	11AM	12 PM	1 PM	2 PM	3 PM	4 PM	5 PM	6 PM	7 PM	8 PM	9 PM	10 PM	11 PM	12 AM	1 AM	2 AM
ULLMAN	LIKE ME THE BAD B. 11:10cm (80 min) 1:15pm (115		BATCH SCR 4:00		PRIMAL SCREEN** 4:00pm (60 min)	MFA * 5:30pn	• m. (93 min)		LADY MACBETH 7:50pm (89 min)		THE BAR 9:50pm (102 min)		MEATBALL MACHINE KODOKU 12:10am (108 min)			
BRUNO'S ROOM	HOUNDS 11:10am (1			PIGEONS n (80 min)	THE UN 3:20pm (TS RAM 1** n (97 min)		THE KILLING GROUND 8:00pm (88 min		PSYCHOPATH 10:00pm <i>(89 m</i>		DWARVI BE CRAZ 12:20am	4Y	
BARLOW ROOM								THE PUMPKI PIE SHOW** 6:00pm								
CASCADES										DEAD RIGHT HORROR TRIV 8:00pm						
TIMBERLINE LOBBY												AY NIGHT MAKER PARTY ^m				
	MULE	* 1:00pm - 1	0:00pm	THE CHA	LET*+ 8:20	pm 8:35pm 8	:50pm 9:05p	m 9:20pm 9:	35pm 9:50pi	m 10:05pm 10	:20pm 10:35	pm 10:50pm	11:05pm 11:	20pm 11:35p	m 11:50pm 1	2:05am

BLACKOUT*† 1:00pm 1:45pm 2:30pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 6:30pm 7:15pm 8:00pm 8:45pm





	11 A M	12 PM	1 PM	2 PM	3 PM	4 PM	5 PM	6 PM	7 PM	8 PM	9 PM	10 PM	11 PM	12 AM	1 AM	2 AM
ULLMAN	BOYS IN TI 11:00am (112		STILL/E			HEM** m (91 min)	R M	ASTER OF HOOGER CORMA AN w/ X-RA 45pm (120 min)	AN / X:	SECRET 8:15pm	SCREENING		E BODOM** pm (85 min)	BE C	RVES MUST RAZY am (92 min)	
BRUNO'S ROOM	TERROR 5 11:00am <i>(78 t</i>	min)	THE UNT. 1:10pm (10		SHORTS PROGR 3:20pm (AM 2**		AFA** :50pm <i>(95 min)</i>		HOUNDS 8:10pm (10	OF LOVE 98 min)		PIGEONS pm (80 min)		ALL NE KODOKU (108 min)	
BARLOW ROOM	INDUS- TRY PANEL** 11:00am	IMMER- SIVE PANEL** 12:15pm				TALES FROM BEYOND THE PALE** 4:00pm	^									
Y'BAR												CLOSING NI	GHT PARTY			
	WUL	E* 1:00pm - 1	•		ALET°† 8:20 30pm 4:15pm			•		n 10:05pm 10 N-ONES PRI	•		•		•	12:05am

	11AM	12 PM	1 PM	2 PM	3 PM	4 PM	5 PM	6 PM	7 PM	8 PM	9 PM	10 PM	11 PM	12 AM	1 AM	2 AM
o ULLMAN	PARANORMAN** CAPTURE** 11:00am (92 min) 1:20pm (84 min)					CHOPATHS** m (89 min)		BLOOD DRIVE PREY 5:45pm (90 min) 7:45pm (107 min)				MAYHE 1 0:10pm (
A YAUN			=							_		_				
BRUNO'S ROOM	LIKE ME 11:00am <i>(80 m</i>	nin)	STILL/BC 1:10pm (84		BOYS I THE TR 3:20pm (EES		TERROR 5 6:00pm (78 m)	in)	THE KIL GROUNI 8:15pm (8		THE BAF 10:15pm (
		MULE* 12:00pm - 4:00pm														
						THE KILLIN	IG GROUNI	INTERACT	IVE EXPERI	IENCE*+ 11:	00am - 4:00p	om				



